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1 006 1341008363
2 006 1101412542
3006 1101566221
4 006 1201397685
5006 1391052048
6 006 9803600931
7006 1101202076
8 006 1201492416
9 006 1201492424
10 006 1391021479
11 006 1200340965
12006 1341017125
13 006 1101461799
14 006 1101400536
15 006 1200003004
16 006 1101365927
17 006 1101316586
18 006 1391052102
19 006 1390026175
20 006 1101177837

21~ 006 1101154705
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400.00
2,513.00
170.00
1,510.00
1,230.00
1,400.00
780.00
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470.00
850.00
120.00
2,046.00
500.00
500.00
21,270.00
4;18.00
2,690.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
24,850.00
3,000.00

97,306.00
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006
006
006
006
006
006
006
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006
006
006
006
006
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006
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" 006
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006
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006
006
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006
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4670506080
1200789687
1261526511
1981064958
1390031802
1341022862
1200236750
1341078086
1341047598
1101232110
1390124665
9843656385
1101279060
6920045877
1101604549
7540194898
1201416140
8560260439
1391142055
- 1100239383
1440093520

" 1341134180

4670198610
4670543253
4670383337
1181529824
1101647930
1101127074
1441163662
1101201282
7650116913
1391020405
1390276805
1440287783
1200100115
1100179763
7650200957
4800223946
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14,050.00
700.00
3,800.00
2,870.00
2,070.00
2,100.00
10,000.00
11,700.00
4,700.00
10,000.00
1,300.00
2,100.00
9,050.00
11,500.00
12,000.00
3,500.00
8,000.00
7,900.00
2,500.00
9,000.00
4,600.00
10,750.00
2,400.00
8,700.00
2,100.00
10,700.00
6,800.00
6,077.00
666.00
3,000.00
521.00
890.00
1,231.00
3,350.00
1,170.00
1,925.00
620.00
620.00

:e
=,

Y Yy a
Yoyad1ede
WA Nugaw
o ) s
UNHINDTA MADTUNTH
ungmen #Anuaa
unefiva aiad
Uy fvum
=) o a o
unedSaut dnslnsaey
=
uNa Ysrwn
UNITIAT WINA
WS U e Ny
WI9BT30 YN
o < o
wedys Uszieusauna
UNYUM 9IR
UNTD Saueaa
o o o o a
undannsel niwilsziasy
wwnTus Yszdvaie
UNNEANG iy s
¥
wenIiani weuin
WM Audadtand
UNYAMA Nonasy
u19dnat Saluay
Y] ¢ A a ¢ o
WawAniuS Jyadiig
UNFN AU
UANTYA) Fowng
Cd
waynaiad aiahns
w3y a5 193 w ogsen
Ca
wedszngns yasn
unimsan swgiion
WNTUNEY TUSHY
= ¥
wwantiu gdy
wednal a3es
o =
Wi Md
wnananly uduuam
unaesal Inea
o/ s
w.adsefaas w333
Wed 1y s 1@
1] d' = = o
19 583598 59T
4 o
UNABUTTAU eradl

weangiyan Jald

1/2/2560



TUNTWMTND : 01/02/2560

nmsngeine $188 (umsy)

DETAIL REPORT

-t
o o 4" dl = ~
dninnuaiuinsfnudszoudnunlyusiil wa 1
UsTONUSMIS 1 14 - MONTHLY-PAY-FULL ‘W& MSAYLMIANYT 1 N.W.60.xls .
i Tutuleu Jeyadns

§1RusIwMs sHasums  vdiyd

Total

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50

006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
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006

4670861646
1200144872
1520333900
1200558154
1341079910
1391020421
1101197617
8560260439
1101276002
1100371753
1201391903
1101262311

385.50
300.00
322.00
1,050.00
14,650.00
1,925.00
1,050.00
5,632.50
1,171.00
1,475.00
430.00
16,000.00
239,351.00
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